
Day Date Team Code Opposition Venue Time  

Saturday 30.06.18 U13 D4 Football St Maurs Deerpark 3.30pm

U16 D4 Football Lucan Silverpark 1.00pm

Senior Hurling Challenge P de Burca 2.30pm

U13 L Football TBC P de Burca 1.00pm

Sunday 01.07.18 Jun B Hurling Cuala Shanganagh Pk 11.00am Champ

Jun F Hurling Beann Eadair Silverpark 12.00pm Champ

U13 Hurling TBC P de Burca 11.30am

MFL 1 Football Skerries Harps Home 11.00am TBC

MFL 4 Football St Judes Silverpark 12.15pm Challenge

U11 Camogie Nh OP P de Burca 10.00am

Minor Camogie St Vincents Away 11.00am

Tuesday 03.07.18 AFL 8 Football Ballyboden Home 7.30pm KC 2

AFL 8 Football Stars of Erin Glencullen 7.30pm

U14 D4 Football Ballyboden Home 7.30pm

U14 D7 Football Robert Emmets Greentrees 7.30pm

     

Wednesday 04.07.18 AFL 1 Football St Vincents Silverpark 7.30pm

AFL 3 Football Good Counsel Galtymore 7.30pm

AFL 4 Football Thomas Davis Kiltipper Rd 7.30pm

Adult 4 L Football Foxrock Away 7.30pm

Adult 1 L Football Fingallians Away 7.30pm

     

MHL 1 Hurling Ballinteer Marley Park 7.30pm

MHL 3 Hurling Cu Chuailainn Silverpark 7.30pm

Thursday 05.07.18 U15 D1 Football Skerries Silverpark 7.30pm

U15 D5 Football Na Dubh Ghall Racecourse 7.30pm

U15 D8 Football Skerries Home 7.30pm

Saturday 07.07.18 AHL 1 Hurling Lucan 12th Lock 6.30pm

U16 D1 Hurling Ballyboden Cathal Brugha 3.30pm

U13 D8 Football Ranelagh Gaels Home 3.30pm

     

Sunday 08.07.18 MFL 1 Football St Judes Home 11.00am

MFL 4 Football Ballyboden Ballycullen 11.00am

     

Monday 09.07.18 AHL 9 Hurling Civil Service Islandbridge 7.30pm

Adult 4 L Football Blessington Home 7.30pm

     

Tuesday 10.07.18 U15 D1 Hurling Ballyboden Cherryfield 7.30pm

AHL 6 Hurling Naomh Fionnbarra Home 7.30pm

      

Wednesday 11.07.18 AHL 2 Hurling Oliver Plunketts Martin Savage Pk 7.30pm

AHL 4 Hurling Ballyboden Home 7.30pm

     

MFL 1 Football Na Fianna Mobhi Road 7.15pm

MFL 4 Football Round Towers Home 7.30pm

     

Jun C L Football Fingallians Away 7.30pm Champ



     

Thursday 12.07.18 AHL 9 Hurling Good Counsel Home 7.30pm

     

     

Saturday 14.07.18 AFL 1 Football Ballinteer Marley Pk 6.30pm

AFL 3 Football Round Towers Home 6.30pm

AFL 4 Football Man O War Home 6.30pm

     

Sunday 15.07.18 AFL 8 Football Na Fianna Collinstown Lane 11.00am KC2

AFL 8 Football St Finians Home 11.00am

     

MHL 1 Hurling St Judes Tymon North 11.00am

MHL 3 Hurling Cuala Shanganagh Pk 11.00am

MHL 4 Hurling Western Gaels 12th Lock 11.00am

     

Tuesday 17.07.18 AFL 8 Football St Kevin-Killians Home 7.15pm

AFL 8 Football Ranelagh Gaels Bushy Park 7.15pm

     

     

Wednesday 18.07.18 AFL 1 Football St Sylvesters Home 7.15pm

AFL 3 Football St Brigids Russell Pk 7.15pm

AFL 4 Football St Finians Newcastle 7.15pm

     

Saturday 21.07.18 AHL 1 Hurling Cuala Home 6.30pm

AHL 2 Hurling Scoil Ui Chonaill Home 6.30pm

AHL 3 Hurling St Vincents Pairc Ui Uinsionn 6.30pm

     

Sunday 22.07.18 AHL 6 Hurling Ballyboden Ballycullen 11.00am

     

MFL 1 Football Lucan Home 11.00am

MFL 3 Football Cuala Hyde Pk 11.00am

     

Monday 23.07.18 AHL 9 Hurling Wild Geese Oldtown 7.15pm

     




